
BIB　NO 氏名 フリガナ ミドル ショート フリー 計 順位

3 荒木 伸之 アラキ ノブユキ 283 283 280 846 1

5 坂橋 弘信 サカハシ ヒロノブ 279 271 279 829 2

2 石川 雄司 イシカワ ユウジ 277 271 280 828 3

4 松本 求 マツモト モトム 260 264 268 792 4

1 藤原 祐二 フジワラ ユジ 263 264 262 789 5

BIB　NO 氏名 フリガナ ミドル ショート フリー 計 順位

6 小島 絵美 オジマ エミ 273 271 272 816 1

7 葉山 由香 ハヤマ ユカ 274 269 267 810 2

技Aクラス　男子　リザルト

技Aクラス　女子　リザルト



BIB　NO 氏名 フリガナ ミドル ショート フリー 計 順位

20 栗栖 祐二 クリス ユウジ 275 284 282 841 1

17 田中 一範 タナカ カズノリ 253 266 270 789 2

13 大谷 貴雄 オオタニ タカオ 260 263 266 789 3

11 田中 紀人 タナカ ノリト 262 268 258 788 4

12 大木 孝祥 オオギ タカヨシ 255 262 264 781 5

14 秦 響 ハタ キョウ 254 263 263 780 6

15 寄能 良太 キノウ リョウタ 253 258 266 777 7

16 下川 裕 シモカワ ユウ 250 250 258 758 8

18 高橋 宗裕 タカハシ ムネヒロ 253 248 256 757 9

19 内川　 元一 ウチカワ モトカズ 245 252 248 745 10

BIB　NO 氏名 フリガナ ミドル ショート フリー 計 順位

22 辰見 莉帆 タツミ リホ 262 269 266 797 1

24 清政 晴美 セイマサ ハルミ 255 268 263 786 2

23 稲垣 亜希子 イナガキ アキコ 253 258 261 772 3

26 時松 利衣 トキマツ リエ 256 251 253 760 4

25 橋本 香織 ハシモト カオリ 251 253 254 758 5

21 嶋村 香名子 シマムラ カナコ 250 252 243 745 6

技Bクラス　女子　リザルト

技Bクラス　男子　リザルト



BIB　NO 氏名 フリガナ ミドル ショート フリー 計 順位

40 河村 晋哉 カワムラ シンヤ 288 283 286 857 1

42 山村 寛和 ヤマムラ ヒロカズ 272 280 273 825 2

36 木村 太 キムラ ハジメ 283 269 272 824 3

33 新田 勝憲 ニッタ カツノリ 275 273 272 820 4

44 伊藤 耕司 イトウ コウジ 271 274 273 818 5

32 池田 龍一郎 イケダ リュウイチロウ 273 268 275 816 6

38 板倉 敬一 イタクラ ケイイチ 268 270 274 812 7

31 渡辺 基 ワタナベ モトイ 271 274 265 810 8

48 金行 大輔 カネユキ ダイスケ 260 273 270 803 9

34 広江 克亘 ヒロエ カツノブ 267 264 270 801 10

49 うえだ よしのぶ ウエダ ヨシノブ 259 267 271 797 11

37 弘中 敦司 ヒロナカ アツシ 263 262 266 791 12

43 伏谷 健児 フシタニ ケンジ 260 260 267 787 13

35 坂本 秀樹 サカモト ヒデキ 263 255 266 784 14

47 栗崎 陽介 クリサキ ヨウスケ 258 263 262 783 15

39 定森 裕之 サダモリ ヒロユキ 256 254 262 772 16

45 川述 修 カワノベ オサム 257 253 262 772 17

46 森山 陽介 モリヤマ ヨウスケ 257 258 253 768 18

41 高松 晃 タカマツ アキラ 253 252 258 763 19

BIB　NO 氏名 フリガナ ミドル ショート フリー 計 順位

52 池田 由実 イケダ ユミ 274 270 271 815 1

54 金行 永子 カネユキ ナガコ 265 273 267 805 2

51 大谷 陽子 オオタニ ヨウコ 249 247 255 751 3

53 大木 朋子 オオギ トモコ 240 240 248 728 4

技Cクラス　男子　リザルト

技Cクラス　女子　リザルト



BIB　NO 氏名 フリガナ ミドル ショート フリー 計 順位

40 河村 晋哉 カワムラ シンヤ 288 283 286 857 1

3 荒木 伸之 アラキ ノブユキ 283 283 280 846 2

20 栗栖 祐二 クリス ユウジ 275 284 282 841 3

5 坂橋 弘信 サカハシ ヒロノブ 279 271 279 829 4

2 石川 雄司 イシカワ ユウジ 277 271 280 828 5

42 山村 寛和 ヤマムラ ヒロカズ 272 280 273 825 6

36 木村 太 キムラ ハジメ 283 269 272 824 7

33 新田 勝憲 ニッタ カツノリ 275 273 272 820 8

44 伊藤 耕司 イトウ コウジ 271 274 273 818 9

32 池田 龍一郎 イケダ リュウイチロウ 273 268 275 816 10

38 板倉 敬一 イタクラ ケイイチ 268 270 274 812 11

31 渡辺 基 ワタナベ モトイ 271 274 265 810 12

48 金行 大輔 カネユキ ダイスケ 260 273 270 803 13

34 広江 克亘 ヒロエ カツノブ 267 264 270 801 14

49 うえだ よしのぶ ウエダ ヨシノブ 259 267 271 797 15

4 松本 求 マツモト モトム 260 264 268 792 16

37 弘中 敦司 ヒロナカ アツシ 263 262 266 791 17

17 田中 一範 タナカ カズノリ 253 266 270 789 18

13 大谷 貴雄 オオタニ タカオ 260 263 266 789 19

1 藤原 祐二 フジワラ ユジ 263 264 262 789 20

11 田中 紀人 タナカ ノリト 262 268 258 788 21

43 伏谷 健児 フシタニ ケンジ 260 260 267 787 22

35 坂本 秀樹 サカモト ヒデキ 263 255 266 784 23

47 栗崎 陽介 クリサキ ヨウスケ 258 263 262 783 24

12 大木 孝祥 オオギ タカヨシ 255 262 264 781 25

14 秦 響 ハタ キョウ 254 263 263 780 26

15 寄能 良太 キノウ リョウタ 253 258 266 777 27

45 川述 修 カワノベ オサム 257 253 262 772 28

39 定森 裕之 サダモリ ヒロユキ 256 254 262 772 29

46 森山 陽介 モリヤマ ヨウスケ 257 258 253 768 30

41 高松 晃 タカマツ アキラ 253 252 258 763 31

16 下川 裕 シモカワ ユウ 250 250 258 758 32

18 高橋 宗裕 タカハシ ムネヒロ 253 248 256 757 33

19 内川　 元一 ウチカワ モトカズ 245 252 248 745 34

男子総合　リザルト



BIB　NO 氏名 フリガナ ミドル ショート フリー 計 順位

6 小島 絵美 オジマ エミ 273 271 272 816 1

52 池田 由実 イケダ ユミ 274 270 271 815 2

7 葉山 由香 ハヤマ ユカ 274 269 267 810 3

54 金行 永子 カネユキ ナガコ 265 273 267 805 4

22 辰見 莉帆 タツミ リホ 262 269 266 797 5

24 清政 晴美 セイマサ ハルミ 255 268 263 786 6

23 稲垣 亜希子 イナガキ アキコ 253 258 261 772 7

26 時松 利衣 トキマツ リエ 256 251 253 760 8

25 橋本 香織 ハシモト カオリ 251 253 254 758 9

51 大谷 陽子 オオタニ ヨウコ 249 247 255 751 10

21 嶋村 香名子 シマムラ カナコ 250 252 243 745 11

53 大木 朋子 オオギ トモコ 240 240 248 728 12

女子総合　リザルト
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